An Expert of Energy Storage Solutions.
Narada  high temp. battery
For telecom and energy storage
By Walter. Jin
+86 -18917365151
The HTB series battery
Stored Energy Solutions for a Demanding World!

Product definition  High temp. battery series
Stored Energy Solutions for a Demanding World!
Model  Voltage  Rated capacity  Dimension  (L*W*H)  Weight
12HTB100  12V 100Ah  390.0*108.0*287.0mm  35.0kg
12HTB150  12V 150Ah  546.0*125.0*310.0mm  56.0kg
12HTB170  12V 170Ah  546.0*125.0*310.0mm  58.0kg
3
1
0
m
m
12ICS100  12ICS150
Product overview of 12V HTB High temp. battery series
Stored Energy Solutions for a Demanding World!
Model  Voltage  Rated capacity  Dimension  (L*W*H)  Weight
HTB-200  2V 200Ah  227.0*96.0*303.0mm  17.0kg
HTB-400  2V 400Ah  227.0*170.0*303.0mm  31.0kg
HTB-600  2V 600Ah  231.0*180.0*408.0mm  46.0kg
HTB-800  2V 800Ah  231.0*231.0*408.0mm  61.0kg
HTB-1000  2V 1000Ah  231.0*282.0*408.0mm  76.0kg
HTB-1500  2V 1500Ah  232.0*322.0*514.0mm  110.0kg
HTB-2000  2V 2000Ah  232.0*456.0*514.0mm  155.0kg
HTB-1000  HTB-600  HTB-200
Product overview of 2V HTB  High temp. battery series
Stored Energy Solutions for a Demanding World!
Batteries comparison  High temp. battery series